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A.H 5/24/13

$2,618,000.00

Sunlight Enterprises Co. , Inc.

$3,092,554.00

$3,217,000.00

$3,728,388.00
Licon Engineering Co. Inc. dba LEC 

Group

$2,649,703.00

$2,675,500.00

$2,755,333.00

$2,802,410.00

$2,920,686.00

$3,072,011.00

Medlock Commercial Contractors, 

LLC

Bid # 13-025

Construction of the Northwest

Annex for the County of El Paso 

Opening Date: May 15, 2013

Base Bid Includes Areas 1, 2 & 3Bidders

AO General Contractor

Banes General Contractors

F.T. James Construction Inc.

Blair-Hall Company, Inc.

Venegas Engineering Management and 

Construction

Recommedation

Ck Construction Inc.

Basic IDIQ, Inc.

Signature 

Department


