Bid # 13-025 Construction of the Northwest Annex for the County of El Paso Opening Date: May 15, 2013

Bidders	Base Bid Includes Areas 1, 2 & 3
Medlock Commercial Contractors, LLC	\$2,618,000.00
AO General Contractor	\$2,649,703.00
Banes General Contractors	\$2,675,500.00
F.T. James Construction Inc.	\$2,755,333.00
Blair-Hall Company, Inc.	\$2,802,410.00
Venegas Engineering Management and Construction	\$2,920,686.00
Ck Construction Inc.	\$3,072,011.00
Basic IDIQ, Inc.	\$3,092,554.00
Sunlight Enterprises Co. , Inc.	\$3,217,000.00
Licon Engineering Co. Inc. dba LEC Group	\$3,728,388.00

Signature

Print

Department

Date

Recommedation

A.H 5/24/13